Otto Middle School
2021-2022 Bell Schedule

Daily Bell Schedule

(45 minute classes)

1st
2nd
3rd
Bobcat Academy

4th

A Lunch

B Lunch

C Lunch

D Lunch

S5th

6th

7th

8:25-9:10
9:14-9:59
10:03-10:48
Times Vary

10:52-1:04

10:52-11:22

11:26-11:56

12:00-12:30

12:33-1:03

1:07-1:52

1:56-2:41

2:45-3:30

Activity Bell Schedule

(40 minute classes)

1st

2nd

3rd

Bobcat Academy

4th

A Lunch

B Lunch

C Lunch

D Lunch
5th
6th
7th

Activity

8:25-9:05
9:09-9:49
9:53-10:33
Times Vary

10:37-12:48

10:37-11:07

11:11-11:41

11:45-12:15

12:18-12:48

12:52-1:32

1:36-2:16

2:20-3:00

3:00-3:30




