

<u>Daily Bell Schedule</u> (45 minute classes)		Activity Bell Schedule (40 minute classes)	
1st	8:25-9:10	1st	8:25-9:05
2nd	9:14-9:59	2nd	9:09-9:49
3rd	10:03-10:48	3rd	9:53-10:33
<b>Bobcat Academy</b>	Times Vary	Bobcat Academy	Times Vary
4th	10:52-1:04	4th	10:37-12:48
A Lunch	10:52-11:22	A Lunch	10:37-11:07
B Lunch	11:26-11:56	B Lunch	11:11-11:41
C Lunch	12:00-12:30	C Lunch	11:45-12:15
D Lunch	12:33-1:03	D Lunch	12:18-12:48
5th	1:07-1:52	5th	12:52-1:32
6th	1:56-2:41	6th	1:36-2:16
7th	2:45-3:30	7th	2:20-3:00
		Activity	3:00-3:30